SPRING 2026 CLASS SCHEDULE

CHESS MINDS NE Calgary Location:
T CALeARY™ The Calgary Chess Club

B3

Beginner

Monday, Apr 13, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, Apr 20, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, Apr 27, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, May 4, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, May 11, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, May 25, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, Jun 1, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, Jun 8, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, Jun 15, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm
Monday, Jun 22, @ 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Pawn

Monday, Apr 13, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, Apr 20, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, Apr 27, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, May 4, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, May 11, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, May 25, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, Jun 1, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, Jun 8, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, Jun 15, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
Monday, Jun 22, @ 6:10pm - 7:10pm
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Knight

Monday, Apr 13, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Apr 20, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Apr 27, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, May 4, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, May 11, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, May 25, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 1, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 8, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 15, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 22, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
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Bishop

Monday, Apr 13, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Apr 20, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Apr 27, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, May 4, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, May 11, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, May 25, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 1, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 8, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 15, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
Monday, Jun 22, @ 7:20pm - 8:20pm
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